Certificate
_c_ert_ir_ic_at_e_n_o·~~~----iJcu 72171988 01
License Holder:
Euroimmun Medizinische
Labordiagnostika AG
Seekamp 31
23560 Lübeck
Germany
Manufacturing Plant:
Euroimmun Medizinische
Labordiagnostika AG
Werkstrasse 2-22
23942 Dassow
Germany •
A
„ ®
TUVRheinland
Test report no. : USA-JE 316811 71 001 Client Reference: Mrs. Hammoud-Schuett
Tested to: UL 61010-1:2012
CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO. 61010-1-12
UL 61010-2-101:2015
CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO. 61010-2-101:15
Certifü:d Product: Workstation
Model Designation: EUROLabWorkstation ELISA X
X:stand for 30 or 45 (Tracks)
Ratings: AC 120 V, 60 Hz, 800 VA
AC 230 V, 50/60 Hz, 800 VA
Protection Class: I
Appendix: 1, 1-5
Licensed Test mark:
-
CA l 1
TÜVRheinland
c - US
License Fee - Unit"
7
7
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
14/12/2017
TUV Rheinland of North Amenca. lnc., 12 Commerce Raad, Newton, CT 06470, Tel (203) 426·0888 Fax (203) 426·4009
Certificate
License Holder:
Euroimmun Medizinische
Labordiagnostika AG
Seekamp 31
23560 Lübeck
Germany
Manufacturing Plant:
Euroimmun Medizinische
Labordiagnostika AG
Werkstrasse 2-22
23942 Dassow
Germany
A
„ ®
TUVRheinland
Test report no.: USA- 316811 71 0 02 Client Reference: Mrs. Hammoud-Schuett
Tested to: UL 61010-1:2012
CAN/CSA- C22.2 NO. 61010-1-12
UL 61010-2-101 : 2015
CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO. 61010-2-101:15
Certified Product: Workstation
New Type Designation:
Model Designation: EUROLabWorkstation ELISA
Appendix: 1, 1-7
Licensed Test mark:
License Fee - Units
1
1
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
23/10/2018
TÜV Rheinland of North America, lnc., 12 Commerce Raad , Newton, CT 06470, Tel (203) 426-0888 Fax (203) 426-4009
10/021 02.14 ® TÜV, TUEV and TUV are registered trademarks. Utilisation and application requires prior approval
Certificate
License Holder:
Euroimmun Medizinische
Labordiagnostika AG
Seekamp 31
23560 Lübeck
Germany
Manufacturing Plant:
EUROIMMUN Medizinische
Labordiagnostika AG
An der Trave 1
23923 Selmsdorf
Germany
A
„ ®
TUVRheinland
Test report no.: USA- 31681171 003 Client Reference: Mrs. Hammoud-Schuet t
Tested to: UL 61010-1:2012
CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO. 61010-1-12
UL 61010-2-101:2015
CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO. 61010-2-101:15
Certified Product: Workstation
Products as described on pages 01 and 02.
Change:
Address of manuf acturing plant changed,
see above.
Licensed Test mark:
License Fee - Units
(K757960)
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
22/07/2019
TÜV Rheinland of North America, lnc., 12 Commerce Road , Newton, CT 06470, Tel (203) 426-0888 Fax (203) 426-4009
10/021 02 . 14 ® TUV, TUEV and TUV are registered trademarks. Utilisation and application requires prior approval